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Date Day 
Departure 

Time
EST Return 

Time Game Time
22-Aug Tues SCRIMMAGE: Northwestern 4:00
28-Aug Mon AT Saegertown 2:35 6:30 4:00
30-Aug Wed AT Jamestown 2:35 6:30 4:00
5-Sep Tues Conneaut Lake 4:00
7-Sep Thurs Maplewood 4:00

11-Sep Mon AT Franklin 2:05 7:15 4:00
13-Sep Wed Meadville 4:00
14-Sep Thurs AT Eisenhower 1:30 7:45 4:00
20-Sep Wed Cambridge Springs 4:00
21-Sep Thurs Oil City 4:00
27-Sep Wed Jamestown 4:00
28-Sep Thurs Warren 4:00
2-Oct Mon AT Meadville 2:35 6:30 4:00
4-Oct Wed AT Cambridge Springs 2:35 6:30 4:00
5-Oct Thurs AT Cochranton 2:35 6:45 4:00
9-Oct Mon Saegertown 4:00

11-Oct Wed AT Union City 2:20 7:00 4:00
12-Oct Thurs Commodore Perry 4:00
16-Oct Mon AT Conneaut Lake 2:35 6:15 4:00
18-Oct Wed AT Titusville 2:05 7:15 4:00
19-Oct Thurs AT Lakeview 2:25 6:30 4:00
23-Oct Mon Championships 1st West vs 2nd East, 1st East vs 2nd West 4:00/5:15      4:00
24-Oct Tues  Winner vs Winner 4:00

    Conneaut Valley eagles

Girls Basketball
Coach: Steve Mickle

Coach:  SuAnne Dendis


